SOUPS & SAWA
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SA LA D S RESTAURANT & LOUNGE

SOUPS SPREADS
Labne
Miso Strained Yogurt Spread 5.00
Tofu | Scallions | Wakami 4.00
Hummus
Smoked Tomato Gazpacho Puree of Chickpeas | Garlic | Tahini | Lemon 5.00
Cold Spanish Tomato Soup 5.00 . )
Spinach Artichoke

Soup of the Day Creamy Spinach | Artichoke | Parmesan Cheese 5.75

Chef's Selection 5.75 Ottoman Eggplant

Smoked Eggplant Puree | Garlic | Lemon Juice 5.50

Sparta Taramosalata
Whipped Caviar Spread 6.50

Khamsa
All' 5 Spreads | Baked & Fried Pita 11.75

Salads
Add to any Salad - Chicken $3 | Jumbo Shrimp $4 | Filet Mingon $5

Maison
Ginger Dressing Mixed Greens | Tomato | Cucumber | Carrots5.00

Squid Inka Sansai Seaweed
Sake Vinaigrette Squid Inka Sansai7.75

Tabouli
Freshly Squeezed Lemon & Olive QilParsley | Cracked Wheat | Diced Tomato 6.25

Roman Empire
Caesar Dressing Romaine | Crouton Crostini | Parmesan Cheese6.50

Cypriot Fattoush
Pomegranate Dressing ,Diced Bell Peppers|Onions|Cucumber|Olives,
Crumbled Goat Cheese | Baked Pita 8.25

Gibraltar Organic Spinach
Balsamic Vinaigrette Goat Cheese | Candied Walnuts | Fresh Figs8.75

Seafood Salad
Citrus Vinaigrette Lobster | Shrimp|Calamari | Scallop |[Mussels13.50

Grilled Salmon Salad
Mustard Grain Dressing Watercress | Parsley | Tomato 10.75
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VEGETARIAN MEAT
Edamame Pork Gyoza Garlic Soy Vinaigrette 5.75

Steamed Soy Beans | Sea Salt 5.00

Chicken Gyoza Garlic Soy Vinaigrette 6.75
To Kill for Falafel

Truffle Tahini Sauce | Chickpeas | Herbs 6.25 Fried Kibbe Pyramid Angus Beef & Pine Nuts 5.00
Dolma Chorizo Sausage Sautéed w/ Onions & Peppers
Grape Leaves Stuffed w/ Rice & Chick Peas 5.75 6.75

Tempura Vegetables EXOTIC

Honey Yuzu Sauce 6.75 Pan Fried Frog Legs Roasted Garlic Aioli 9.75
FISH _ Pistachio Crusted Sweet Breads

Chilean Sea Bass Ceviche Fig Glaze | Watercress Salad 10.25

Lemon Citrus Sauce | Red Onion | Bell Peppers 12.50
Foie Gras Spring Roll Morcilla | Goat Cheese 11.75
Tuna Tataki
’1\110“ Wrapped Blue Fin Tuna | Ginger Ponzu Sauce Beef Tongue Carpaccio Citrus Dressing 9.25
75
Crispy Quail Pomegranate Molasses Sauce 11.25
Grilled Calamari
Fresh Lemon Juice | Olive Oil | Chopped Parsley 7.75 SAMPLERS
_ Ceviche Sampler
Steamed Mussels au Vin Seabass | Shrimp Ceviche | Scallop Tiradito12.75
Garlic White Wine Broth 9.25
. . Yakitori Sampler
Shrimp Shumai Meat | Seafood | Vegetable12.50
Steamed or Pan Fried Dumpling 7.00
Gyoza Sampler

Scallop Tiradito Shrimp | Chicken | Pork12.00
Grilled Diver Scallops | Aji Amarillo Lemon Sauce 11.75

Shrimp Ceviche
Red Onion | Avocado | Cilantro | Ancho Citrus 9.75

Fried Calamari Sweet Chili Yuzu Sauce
Bleu Cheese Crumbles | Sun Dried Tomatoes 8.50

Tempura Soft Shell Crab
Sweet Soy Sauce 9.25
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ROLLS FIT FOR KINGS
Garden Assorted Vegetables 5.50 Boat for One
California Crab | Avocado | Cucumber 6.75 4 pc Sushi | 4 pc Sashimi JB Roll 20.00
JB
Salmon | Cream Cheese | Scallions | Sesame Seeds Emperor's Date
7.75 6 pc Sushi | 6 pc Sashimi California Roll | JB Roll
35.00
Spicy Tuna
Tuna | Scallions | Spicy Mayo 8.25 Pharaoh's Harem
8 pc Sushi | 8 pc Sashimi Spicy Tuna | California
Kanirima Roll | Tres Amigos 44.00

Crab | Avocado | Masago | Rolled in Cucumber 9.00

SUSHI & SASHIMI (2pc)
Dragon
Shrimp Tempura | Masago | Avocado | Spicy Mayo 11.75  Hamachi - Yellowtail 5.25

Rainbow Hotategai - Scallop 5.75
California Roll | Salmon | Tuna | Hamachi | Avocado

11.50 Tako - Octopus 5.25
Volcano Ebi - Cooked Shrimp 4.75

Mixed Seafood | California Roll | Spicy Mayo 11.75
Maguro - Tuna 6.00
Sawa Rock 'N' Roll
Tempura Lobster | Masago | Scallions 12.50 Unagi - Freshwater Eel 5.75

Kamikaze Tempura Sake - Salmon 4.75
Tuna | Avocado | Scallions | Masago 9.50

Spider
Soft Shell Crab | Asparagus | Masago | Eel Sauce 10.75

Tres Amigos Tempura
A Trio of Fish | Avocado | Sesame | Tempura Flakes
10.50

Shrimp Tempura
Shrimp | Avocado | Lettuce | Spicy Mayo | Eel Sauce
10.25

Black and White

Lobster | Cream Cheese | Sesame Seeds Scallions |
Caviar 12.00
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KEBABS
Two Perfectly Grilled Skewers & Choice of: Basil Pine Nut Jasmine Rice or
Cranberry Mint Candied Walnut Couscous

Dark Meat Chicken Kebab

Garlic Aioli 14.00
Angus Kefta
Tahini Sauce 15.25
Filet Mignon Kebab % % % %

o 18.00
Tzatziki Sauce
Jumbo Shrimp Kebab 18.25
Ancho Cocktail Sauce '
Maine Lobster Kebab
Drawn Butter 19.75
Fresh Diver Scallops
Sweet Chili Sauce 19.00
Six Tribes 49.00

All 6 Kebabs with Sauces & Sides

A La Carte Entrees free Range Fennel Dusted Half Chicken
Mashed Potatoes | Red Wine Demi Sauce 17.75

Pan Seared Chilean Sea Bass % % % %
Sautéed Spinach | Onions | Peppers Garlic Caper Tomato Sauce25.00

Whole Branzino a la Plancha
Whole or Butterflied | Sautéed VegetablesCitrus Saffron Sofrito22.50

Vegetarian "Spaghetti Bolognese"
Spaghetti Shaped Tofu |Soybean Vegetable Meat Substitute | Garlic Tomtato Basil Sauce14.50

Grilled Lamb Rack
Olive QOil Blanched Fingerling Potato Jalapefio Mint Demi Reduction 24.00

Grilled Rosemary Pork Loin
Rosemary Rubbed Pork Loin | Cilantro Sauce | Cinnamon Sugar Pork Belly Bits &Pickled Apple
Vegetable Slaw19.50

Grass Fed Entrecote % % % %
Grilled 16 oz Cowboy Rib Eye Center CutTruffle Thyme Fries | Herb Aioli 27.50

Pan Seared Blue Fin Tuna
Spicy Kimchee Vegetables | Sweet Soy Sake Sauce 23.00
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BEER

Alpha Greece 6.00
Almaza Lebanon 6.00
Heineken Holland 6.00
Heineken Light Holland 6.00
Amstel Light Holland 6.00
Casa Beer Morocco 6.00
Corona Mexico 6.00

Blue Moon USA 6.00
Newcastle UK 6.25
Guinness Ireland 6.25
Sapporo Japan 6.50
Stella Artois Belgium 6.50

SAKE

Ozeki Served Hot 6.25

Hakushika Chokara Dry Sake 9.00
Hakushika Junmai Ginjo Sweet Sake 9.75
Hakushika Hanakohaku Plum Sake 11.50
Ozeki Hana Awaka Sparkling Sake 12.50
BEVERAGES

Saratoga Flat / Sparkling Water 5.00
SODAS

Coke | Sprite | D.Coke | Ginger Ale 2.50
JUICES

Orange | Pineapple | Cranberry | Tomato | Apple 2.75
Lemonade 2.50

Unsweetened Iced Tea 2.50

Raspberry Iced Tea 2.50
Red Bull / Sugar Free Red Bull 5.00

FROM THE BAR

Steamed Asparagus 5

Truffle Thyme Fries 5

Cranberry Mint Candied Walnut Couscous 4
Organic Soy Spinach 5

Sauteed Vegetables 4

Basil Pine Nut Jasmine Rice 4

WINES

Sparkling 7.00

Chardonnay 6.50

Pinot Grigio 6.50

Sauvignon Blanc 6.50

White Zinfandel 6.50

Cabernet Sauvignon 6.50

Merlot 6.50 Pinot Noir 7.50

No Time Rose 2007 Rose 8.25

White haven 2008 Sauvignon Blanc 9.75
Mass Canali 2008 Pinot Grigio 9.75

El Molinet 2007 Cabernet Sauvignon 9.75
Hahn 2006 Pinot Noir 9.00

Kaiken 2008 Malbec 8.50

DESSERTS

Dulce de Leche Banana Spring Roll

Dulce de Leche | Banana | Vanilla Bean Ice Cream
6.25

Coconut Panna Cotta
Passion Fruit Coulis | Coconut Ice Cream 7.25

Sweet & Sinful Chocolate Soufflé
Pistachio Ice Cream 8.00

Tour of The Mediterranean % % %
Assorted Baklava 8.75

Nuttella Sushi Roll
Arroz con Leche | Fresh Strawberries | Banana |
Nuttela | Oreo Cookies 8.50

Ice Cream
Chocolate | Pistachio | Vanilla | Coconut 4.00
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